MODEL
NUMBER HEIGHT LENGTH
MOUNTING
POSTS REQUIRED RADIUS
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
GALVANIZED GUARD RAIL - STRAIGHT RAILS
GR-4 12" 48" 2 -- 44
GR-6 12" 72" 2 -- 66
GR-8 12" 96" 2 -- 89
GR-10 12" 120" 3 -- 112
GR-12 12" 144" 3 -- 133
POWDER COAT GUARD RAIL - STRAIGHT RAILS
GR-4-PC-YEL 12" 48" 2 -- 44
GR-6-PC-YEL 12" 72" 2 -- 66
GR-8-PC-YEL 12" 96" 2 -- 89
GR-10-PC-YEL 12" 120" 3 -- 112
GR-12-PC-YEL 12" 144" 3 -- 133
GALVANIZED GUARD RAIL - CURVED RAILS 90°
GR-4-CRV 12" 48" 2 30½" 44
GR-6-CRV 12" 72" 2 46" 66
GR-10-CRV 12" 120" 3 75½" 112
GR-12-CRV 12" 144" 3 91½" 133
Guard Rail Options
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GUARD RAIL
LEVELS
NET WT.
(LBS.)
GR-SP SPRING POST - 24" HIGH ONE 21
GR-TP18 TUBULAR POST - 18" HIGH (10" x 10" base plate) ONE 41
GR-TP42 TUBULAR POST - 42" HIGH (10" x 10" base plate) TWO 60
GR-TP60 TUBULAR POST - 60" HIGH (10" x 10" base plate) THREE 89
GR-TP72 TUBULAR POST - 72" HIGH (10" x 10" base plate) THREE 109
TUBULAR POSTS FOR DROP IN DESIGN
GR-TP18-DI 18" HIGH POST (10" x 10" base plate) ONE 46
GR-TP42-DI 42" HIGH POST (10" x 10" base plate) TWO 65
GR-TP60-DI 60" HIGH POST (10" x 10" base plate) THREE 94
GR-TP72-DI 72" HIGH POST (10" x 10" base plate) THREE 114
GR-BKT-DI EXTRA POST MOUNTING BRACKET 5
GR-CAP PLASTIC END CAP 7"W x 13½"H x 4"D (Adds 3" to Length) 7
GR-BG BUFFER END GUARD 48"L x 16"H x 12½"D (Adds 28" to Length) 40
GR-TG FLARED END GUARD 27"L x 18"H x 10"D (Adds 18" to Length) 30
GR-ABK CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLTS (4) 3/4" x 4" 2
GR-SPP SPRING POST MOUNT PLATE FOR ASPHALT/BLACKTOP APPLICATIONS 3
MODEL
NUMBER HEIGHT LENGTH
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
STRUCTURAL GUARD RAIL
ST-GR-4 8" 48" 46
ST-GR-6 8" 72" 69
ST-GR-8 8" 96" 92
ST-GR-10 8" 120" 115
ST-GR-12 8" 144" 138
TUBULAR MOUNTING POSTS WITH DROP-IN STYLE BRACKET
STGR-TP-18DI 18" HIGH POST (ACCOMMODATES 1 RAIL) 47
STGR-TP-42DI 42" HIGH POST (ACCOMMODATES 2 RAIL) 67
STGR-TP-60DI 60" HIGH POST (ACCOMMODATES 3 RAIL) 95
STGR-TP-72DI 72" HIGH POST (ACCOMMODATES 3 RAIL) 116
STGR-BKT-DI EXTRA POST MOUNTING BRACKET 5
PROTECTIVE BARRIERS
121
Structural Guard Rail Systems
Constructed of structural C-channel 11.5 lbs. per foot for maximum strength and
protection. Railing can be removed in a matter of seconds. Features 10" x 10" base plate
with (4) pre-drilled mounting holes. Available in custom lengths.
Guard Rail Systems
Protect personnel and equipment both visually and physically with our Guard Rail
Systems. These economical systems can be utilized indoors or outdoors. Ideal for protecting
corners of buildings and machinery from fork truck and vehicle damage. Choose between
one, two, or three high rail systems. Tubular posts are machined for continuous or
perpendicular rail mounting. US D.O.T. guard rail mounting and I-beam posts available,
contact factory. Rail mounting hardware included with post. Floor mounting kit sold
separately. Deduct 5" when overlapping on a shared post.
series GR
series GR-CRV
SPRING POST
model GR-SP
TUBULAR POST
series GR-TP
FLARED END GUARD
model GR-TG
BUFFER END GUARD
model GR-BG
PLASTIC END CAP
model GR-CAP
CONCRETE
MOUNTING KIT
model GR-ABK
series GR-PC-YEL
DROP-IN STYLE POSTS
series GR-TP-DI
Shown with
Galvanized Guard Rail
The above two End Guards can either be welded or bolted
onto our Galvanized Guard Rail. Hardware not included.
STRUCTURAL GUARD RAIL
series ST-GR
STRUCTURAL GUARD POSTS AND BRACKETS
series STGR-TP-DI
Shown with Galvanized
Guard Rail and Plastic End Caps